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Wettkampf-Nr. 41
100m Freistil Frauen
Jugend D
1. Sarah Lange 1999(S9) TV Gross-Umstadt 01:39,88 228

00:47,42 01:39,88

Jugend C
1. Emely Telle 1997(AB) DLRG Weimar 01:29,17 241

00:42,62 01:29,17

2. Franziska Mendler 1997(AB) DLRG Weimar 01:30,55 230
00:41,51 01:30,55

3. Julia Bosecker 1998(S9) SC Potsdam 01:41,86 215
00:46,45 01:41,86

4. Laura Celine Wrobel 1998(S14) BV Leipzig 01:52,08 175
00:49,60 01:52,08

5. Sarah Triebler 1998(S10) SC Potsdam 01:50,46 166
00:49,49 01:50,46

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Oona Alana Weber 1997 (AB) VSG Darmstadt

Jugend B
1. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 01:29,18 317

00:43,76 01:29,18

2. Sabrina Elbe 1995(S14) RBS Vechta 01:32,11 316
00:41,78 01:32,11

3. Melanie Uduc 1996(S12) LTSV Forst 01:35,91 244
00:42,51 01:35,91

4. Anna-Lena Kintscher 1996(S8) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:58,80 177
00:55,54 01:58,80

5. Anja Carmen Wrobel 1995(AB) BV Leipzig 01:40,44 168
00:46,02 01:40,44

6. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner Schwimmverein 02:03,07 122
00:58,20 02:03,07

7. Nadine Pappert 1996(S6) BS Essen 02:59,57 113
01:22,71 02:59,57

Jugend A
1. Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994(S12) TG Ennigloh 01:03,44 846

00:30,56 01:03,44

2. Joyce Riedel 1993(S14) BS Essen 01:14,99 587
00:35,50 01:14,99

3. Saskia Valentin 1994(S14) BVSV Nürnberg 01:15,35 578
00:36,67 01:15,35

4. Anika Geller 1993(S8) BSG Aachen 01:26,16 466
00:42,26 01:26,16

5. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:16,55 454
00:36,03 01:16,55

6. Lara Reiser 1993(S11) FV-Wehrda 01:44,56 286
00:49,60 01:44,56

7. Sina Mönkemeyer 1994(S14) BSV Alfeld 01:49,77 187
00:52,74 01:49,77

8. Monique Kempken 1993(AB) SV Moehnewelle 01:49,70 129
00:50,22 01:49,70
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Wettkampf-Nr. 41
100m Freistil Frauen
Jugend A

ohne Wertung
Jaqueline Jakob 1993 TV Neckargemünd 01:46,82
00:48,17 01:46,82

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Ellen Breitkreutz 1994 (S8) BV Leipzig

Senioren I
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) SC Regensburg 02:20,78 757

01:09,54 02:20,78

2. Ute Kühmstedt 1966(S10) PSV Stralsund 01:21,37 417
00:38,53 01:21,37

3. Birgitt Quandt 1961(AB) BSV Nordost Berlin 01:46,32 142
00:48,65 01:46,32

4. Anke Knobloch 1961(S10) Hamburger Integrativ SV 02:36,50 58
01:11,97 02:36,50

Senioren II
1. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld 02:23,02 77

01:04,88 02:23,02

Senioren III
1. Gudrun Lange 1942(AB) BSG Balingen 01:44,47 150

00:49,37 01:44,47

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Alwine Sauter 1948 (AB) SV Moehnewelle

Offene Wertung
1. Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994(S12) TG Ennigloh 01:03,44 846

00:30,56 01:03,44

2. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) SC Regensburg 02:20,78 757
01:09,54 02:20,78

3. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) BV Leipzig 01:14,17 730
00:35,62 01:14,17

4. Christiane Reppe 1987(S9) PSC Berlin 01:08,68 703
00:33,00 01:08,68

5. Joyce Riedel 1993(S14) BS Essen 01:14,99 587
00:35,50 01:14,99

6. Saskia Valentin 1994(S14) BVSV Nürnberg 01:15,35 578
00:36,67 01:15,35

7. Vera Thamm 1990(S3) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 02:46,34 542
01:20,23 02:46,34

8. Karlianny Maas 1988(S9) BRS Gersweiler 01:18,58 469
00:37,96 01:18,58

9. Anika Geller 1993(S8) BSG Aachen 01:26,16 466
00:42,26 01:26,16

10. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:16,55 454
00:36,03 01:16,55

10. Juliane Hinsche 1990(AB) SC Potsdam 01:12,20 454
00:34,17 01:12,20

12. Ute Kühmstedt 1966(S10) PSV Stralsund 01:21,37 417
00:38,53 01:21,37

13. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 01:29,18 317
00:43,76 01:29,18
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Wettkampf-Nr. 41
100m Freistil Frauen
Offene Wertung
14. Sabrina Elbe 1995(S14) RBS Vechta 01:32,11 316

00:41,78 01:32,11

15. Lara Reiser 1993(S11) FV-Wehrda 01:44,56 286
00:49,60 01:44,56

16. Karina Neumann 1990(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:31,69 264
00:44,49 01:31,69

17. Melanie Uduc 1996(S12) LTSV Forst 01:35,91 244
00:42,51 01:35,91

18. Emely Telle 1997(AB) DLRG Weimar 01:29,17 241
00:42,62 01:29,17

19. Franziska Mendler 1997(AB) DLRG Weimar 01:30,55 230
00:41,51 01:30,55

20. Sarah Lange 1999(S9) TV Gross-Umstadt 01:39,88 228
00:47,42 01:39,88

21. Nicole Butryn 1976(S5) VSB Magdeburg 02:18,79 226
01:09,08 02:18,79

22. Julia Bosecker 1998(S9) SC Potsdam 01:41,86 215
00:46,45 01:41,86

23. Sina Mönkemeyer 1994(S14) BSV Alfeld 01:49,77 187
00:52,74 01:49,77

24. Anna-Lena Kintscher 1996(S8) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:58,80 177
00:55,54 01:58,80

25. Laura Celine Wrobel 1998(S14) BV Leipzig 01:52,08 175
00:49,60 01:52,08

26. Anja Carmen Wrobel 1995(AB) BV Leipzig 01:40,44 168
00:46,02 01:40,44

27. Sarah Triebler 1998(S10) SC Potsdam 01:50,46 166
00:49,49 01:50,46

28. Daniela Graf 1980(AB) BSV Nordost Berlin 01:42,13 160
00:48,51 01:42,13

28. Tina Paulick 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 01:50,53 160
00:50,70 01:50,53

30. Gudrun Lange 1942(AB) BSG Balingen 01:44,47 150
00:49,37 01:44,47

31. Birgitt Quandt 1961(AB) BSV Nordost Berlin 01:46,32 142
00:48,65 01:46,32

32. Monique Kempken 1993(AB) SV Moehnewelle 01:49,70 129
00:50,22 01:49,70

33. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner Schwimmverein 02:03,07 122
00:58,20 02:03,07

34. Nadine Pappert 1996(S6) BS Essen 02:59,57 113
01:22,71 02:59,57

35. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld 02:23,02 77
01:04,88 02:23,02

36. Anke Knobloch 1961(S10) Hamburger Integrativ SV 02:36,50 58
01:11,97 02:36,50

ohne Wertung
Jaqueline Jakob 1993 TV Neckargemünd 01:46,82
00:48,17 01:46,82
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Wettkampf-Nr. 41
100m Freistil Frauen
Offene Wertung

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Alwine Sauter 1948 (AB) SV Moehnewelle
Ellen Breitkreutz 1994 (S8) BV Leipzig
Mirjam Prahst Martínez 1987 (S14) Nienburger S
Oona Alana Weber 1997 (AB) VSG Darmstadt


